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Critical thinking - PISA
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- Why? ,3

"
slalisticna regija doi7lel 18do24lel 25d0290el  30dod9let  40co4flet S0do59lel GO letalivet  Skupaj  Sb prebivalcey
Pomurska 0[] 941 [] 11470 1] 192 ] 2993 | 267 9,071 122,453
Podravska Tl 199 2mar ] 4367 ] 4.160 6536 [ 623 20,199 319,235
Korodxa 3 441 [ 691 [ 920 [ 874 [ 1,212 51 4,192 73,754
Savinjska wl] 1677 ] 25 | 35 | 3184 4861 357 16,265 257,375
Zasavska 2| 398 || 518 [] 701 | 555 [] 815 51 3,061 45,356
Spodnjeposavska 8 475 [] 831 [] 1,060 [[] 1108 1502 140 4915 69,899
Jugovzhodna Slovenija 70 [ 1,012 ] 148 ] 2067 ] 1900 | 2572 166 9,205 139,747
Osrednjeslovenska 7] 180 ] 3ro} 6,074 | 5408 [ 8,357/ [ 954 26,755 500,021
Gorenjska 8l 170 [ 12720  1910f] 1501 ] 3068 | 249 8,778 194,085
Natranjsko-kratka 2| 245 | a1 [ 555 || 530 [ 1,092 | 3 2,898 51,173
Gorigka if 453 [] 845 [] 1,383 [] 1114 1908 | 147 5,850 119,628
Obalno-kragka 2| 391 [| T34 [ 1,334 [] 114 ] 1893 201 5 669 105,632
Skupaj 153 10,743 16,954 26,420 21532 36,805 3354 118061 2003358

14,04, 2013 2,059,485




Do our students
like school?

11 letniki
MEDa
Armenia
Turkey
Romania
Lithuania
Greenland
Germany
Austria
Metherlands
10 Wales
11 France
12 Iceland
13 Morway
14 England
15 Ukraine
16 United States
17 Spain
18 Latvia
19 HBSC powvpredje
20 Sweden
21 Belgium (French)
22 Scotland
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23 Belgium (Flemish)

24 Denmark
25 Canada

26 Greece

27 Hungary

28 Portugal

29 Luxembourg
30 Slowvenia

31 Switzerland
32 Slovakia
Itakhy

Ireland
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Poland
37 Czech Republic
38 Finland
39 Estonia
40 Croatia

Russian Federation

85,5
74,5
66,0
57,5
54,5
52,0
51,0
50,5
48,5
48,0
47,5
47,5
46,5
45,0
44,5
44,0
43,5
42,5
40,0
38,0
37,5
37,5
37,0
35,0
33,5
33,5
33,0
32,0
32,0
31,0
30,0
25,5
27,0
26,5
26,5
22,5
21,0
20,5
14,0
14,0

13 letniki
Armenia
MEDa
Turkey
Metherlands
Norway
lceland
Greenland
Romania
Lithuania
Latvia
Ireland
Germanmy
Ukraine
Belgium (Flemish)
HBSC povpredje
Canada
Denmark
United States
Austria
France
Russian Federation
England
Wales
Scotland
Belgium (French)
Poland
Spain
Sweden
Slovakia
Switzerland
Fortugal
Luxerm bourg
Czech Republic
Finland
Greece
Slovenia
Hungary
Estonia
Croatia

Italy

58,0
57.5
50,0
44,0
40.5
35.5
38,0
35.5
32,0
30.5
29,0
25,1
25,2
28,0
27,0
26.5
26.5
26.5
5.5
25,0
25,0
24.5
24,0
23,0
23,0
22.5
21,0
20.5
15,0
18.5
18.5
18.5
15.5
15.5
15,0
13.5
8.5

7,0

5.5

4,0



Pedagogy + student + device +
24/7 + teacher + parents
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Applicant and Consortium Partners
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Applicant and Consortium Partners
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10 scopes of the project:

- Development of strategy for
implementation of IP 1:1

e Developement and testing of
metodolgy

j

N

* Development of implementing
curriculum

H

J Develqpment and testing of some
€-services, like e-folio. ..

—
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new e-content and e-servises

Development of

 Developing of programs and teacher training

Preparation of examples of promising
practises
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e https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=M41DIra
NbFY



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=M41DIraNbFY

After 15t year of a project:

F Student oriented pedagogy means hard work with teachers

i Constant questioning:

e What is innovation?
e How to measure impact?
e (How) To compare achievements?

Culture of sharing is growing

The importance of development







What have we find out half y

- way through our project? '







- What have we find out half e

___ way through our project? /
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